FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-31-800-062

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

14.05A

UNIT CONDOMINIUM II
2946 GREENLAWN VILLAGE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-9-82
10-12-83

3-22-88

6-1-88

16-36=}

5-2-03

H C B INC _

STRADER FLOYD L & ELLEN F
STRADER ELLEN F

SCARLETT EVELYN FITCH

ARV, V1L

SANDERSON PHYLLIS L

CERT

C.F. 55.30
No COF.
C.F. 660(1)

C.F. 65.00
C.F. 71.00

S.P. 81,000

'l!l RRNT-34485




